20
MAGNETIC FLOAT LEVEL INDICATOR
1. Connection cable:
    Silicon cable 3C31M
2. Connection: 3/8"PF
3. Tube: f14 SUS304
4. Float available: SUS316
     S3- f45x55

Suitable S.G.: >0.5
SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Please refer to page 9
NEPSI PROOF No.GYJ06231 Ex d IIC T3~T6
PTB PROOF No. 05 ATEX 1028     II 2G EEx d IIB T3~T6
II 2D IP65 T3~T6
4: 14 (SU S)
7: 17.2 (SUS)
5: 17.2 (P.P.)
8: 21.7 (SUS)
6: 16 (PV DF) 9: 27.2 (SUS)
D: Aluminum (Ex d IIB T3~T6)
N: SUS304/ 316 (Ex d IIB T3~T6)
A: 6.35mm (3-wire)
B: 12.7mm (3-wire)
C: 6.35mm (2-wire)
D: 12.7mm (2-wire)
0: 12.7 (SUS) only available for resolution 12.7mm
A: 3/8" (10A)
B: 1/2" (15A)
C: 3/4" (20A)
D: 1" (25A)
E: 1 (40A)
F: 2" (50A)
G: 2 (65A)
H: 3" (80A)
I: 4" (100A)
J:
5"
(125A)
K:
6"
(150A)
4:
7"
(175A)
5: 8" (200A)
1/2"
1/2"
M
:
5 2Kg/cm
N 10 2kg/cm
O
150 Lbs
:
:
P 300 Lbs
Q
PT
R
PF
T
BSP
:
:
:
:
U
NPT
:
S : Special
Length:(L) Unit=10cm
0500: 50cm (01~50)
1000:100cm(51~100)
1500:150cm(101~150)   50cm/per unit

10
Specification Of Float
Float Type Code
29
MODEL: FAC A/B/C
                 (P.P. float)
MODEL: FAR A/B/C
                 FAP A/B/C
                 (P.P. float)
                 FAD  A/B/C
                 FAE A/B/C
                 (PVC float)
MODEL: FAS A/B/C
                (SUS float)
FAC A/B/C FAP A/B/C FAS A/B/C
SUS304
2A/250VAC
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
PVC Cable
21.25mm x3C or 2C
Silicon Cable
20.75mm x3C or 2C
0.6                                            0.5
770g/5M                                  480g/5M
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
10A/250VAC (std.) or 15A/250VAC
FAR A/B/C
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
0BC~170BC-10BC~80BC0BC~60BC-10BC~80BC
290g/1M
P.P.
22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm
FAEA/B/C
PVC Cable
21.25mm x3C or 2C
FAD A/B/C
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
0BC~60BC-10BC~80BC
PVC
22 kg/cm22 kg/cm
290g/1M 290g/1M
0.6
290g/1M
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
10A/250VAC (std.) or 15A/250VAC
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
f70
f8
10
8
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
Contact form
Cable length
Cable material
(Micro switch)
 A --- N.O.
 B --- N.C.
 C --- SPDT
C ---Neoprene
       <HAR>HO7RN
FACA .....PP Float
P --- PVC
R ---Neoprene
       <HAR>HO7RN
 A --- N.O.
 B --- N.C.
 C --- SPDT
FAPA .....PP Float

              0.5kg
MODEL: FB B(FLB)
Order InformationWeight Specifications
NO NC
1: ____________mm
2: ____________mm
3: ____________mm
4: ____________mm
L: ____________mm
Distances Of Control Point
MODEL: FB B(FLB)
8-f19
2
Flange 4"x5kg/cm
f165
f200
3/4"NPT
14
(100mm)
(50mm)
PP weight
f8.7mm cable
(100mm)
L
8-f19
2
Flange 4"x5kg/cm
f165
f200
1/2"PF
102
65mm
14
 SUS
weight
Tie
fixed wire
cable
                                                          Weight quantity
                                                              1~4
                                                Weight material
C: P.P
.
S: SUS304
P: PP f28x106
                                      Float quantity
                                           1~4
                 Housing
                       A: Aluminum     B: Plastic     S: SUS304
                           Float material
FB                           ( )
Cable Length (unit: mm)
    0500: 50mm
    1000: 501~100cm
    1500: 1001~1500mm
     50mm per unit
     Duer 10m, 1st digit=A
         Ex: 15m= A150
                20m= A200
C: P.P.   ( 90x110 Neoprene cable)f
P: P.P.  (F70x108 PVC cable)
R: P.P.  (f70x108 Neoprene cable)
S: SUS (f75x120 Silicon cable)
D: PVC  (f70x108 Neoprene cable)
E: PVC  (f70x108 PVC cable)
L: P.P.  (f29x145 PVC cable )
M: P.P.  (f29x145 Neoprene cable)
G: P.P.  (F29x145 PVC cable )
H: P.P.  (f29x145 Neoprene cable)
J: P.P.  (F29x145 PVC cable )
K: P.P.  (f29x145 Neoprene cable)
                                                          Cable Material
                                                                S: Stainless     N: Nylon